
2023-2024 Fall Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

1st Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,632  390Lakeview Bowl, PeterboroughJesse Lywood

Morgan Jacobs

Chase Wood

2nd Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,670  335Chris Johnston Playdium Lanes, Windsor

Ayrton Broadbent

Matteo Mady

3rd Place Team Total POATeam TotalBowling Centre

 1,651  325Charlotte Warrander Brampton Bowl, Brampton

Bentley Pereira

Lyla Hogarth

Individual Awards

JuniorsBantams

High Series Flat

Ryley Wyman Victoria Bowl, Kitchener  605 440Jeff's Bowl-O-Rama, WellandBrooklynn Dew

High Single Flat

Naia Rashid Markham Bowl, Markham  249James Sturges Markham Bowl, Markham  177

High Series Pins Over Average

Logan Finzgar Fairmont Lanes, London  173 113University Lanes, DundasRiley Tansley-Bond

 113Georgian Bowl, CollingwoodLogan Corbeau

High Single Pins Over Average

Liam Currie Georgian Bowl, Collingwood  54Oliver Power Fairmont Lanes, London  72
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2023-2024 Fall Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

Final Results Pins

Total Over

Position Team ScoreBowling Centre Avg

1  390 1,632Lakeview Bowl, PeterboroughJesse Lywood, Morgan Jacobs, Chase Wood

2  335 1,670Playdium Lanes, WindsorChris Johnston, Ayrton Broadbent, Matteo Mady

3  325 1,651Brampton Bowl, BramptonCharlotte Warrander, Bentley Pereira, Lyla Hogarth

4  246 1,311Fairmont Lanes, LondonTara Finzgar, Jakob Van Der Wayngaar, Logan Finzgar

5  218 1,457Georgian Bowl, CollingwoodKeith Priestley, Logan Corbeau, Liam Currie

6  188 1,415Orleans Bowling Centre, OrleansLiam Ostrom, Joshua Collar, Noah Longpre

7  183 1,467Orleans Bowling Centre, OrleansDenis Beaudoin, Jacob Budgell, Elijah Collar

8  149 1,784Jeff's Bowl-O-Rama, WellandRyan Kulikowski, Brooklynn Dew, Blake Ehler

9  148 1,363Markham Bowl, MarkhamMyranda Winter, Ethan Boudreau, Naia Rashid

10  144 1,644Victoria Bowl, KitchenerBrittany Schneider, Lace Eldridge, Ryley Wyman

11  106 1,318Fairmont Lanes, LondonDevon Brown, Oliver Power, Dayton Cripps

12  91 1,441NEB's Fun World, OshawaCourtney Mitchell-Storey, Maddy Harding, Martin Williams

13  79 1,363Pla-Mor Bowling Lanes, St. CatharDave Pendlebury, Matthew Morawek, Michelle Racine

14  71 1,238Markham Bowl, MarkhamPearl Lum, James Sturges, Lucas Wilcox

15 -76 1,088University Lanes, DundasMichelle Wilson, Riley Tansley-Bond, Aidan Bond
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2023-2024 Fall Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

Lakeview Bowl, Peterborough1

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 215  313  237  34  0  0Jesse Lywood  765 203  156 12  110

Morgan Jacobs  80  146  121  136  0  403  163 66  56 41  0B

Chase Wood  131  177  160  127  0  464 46  29 -4  0  71J

Team Totals  390 1,632

Playdium Lanes, Windsor2

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 192  233  271  51  0  0Chris Johnston  696 220  36-28  13

Ayrton Broadbent  88  116  118  135  0  369  105 28  47 30  0B

Matteo Mady  137  261  154  190  0  605 124  17  53  0  194J

Team Totals  335 1,670

Brampton Bowl, Brampton3

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 266  271  184 -44  0  0Charlotte Warrander  721 228  37 38  43

Bentley Pereira  119  120  238  149  0  507  150 1  30 119  0B

Lyla Hogarth  95  133  123  167  0  423 38  28  72  0  138B

Team Totals  325 1,651

Fairmont Lanes, London4

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 198  142  157 -12  0  0Tara Finzgar  497 169 -10 29 -27

Jakob Van Der Wayngaar  59  77  84  99  0  260  83 18  40 25  0B

Logan Finzgar  127  234  147  173  0  554 107  20  46  0  173J

Team Totals  246 1,311

Georgian Bowl, Collingwood5

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 257  213  167 -36  0  0Keith Priestley  637 203  28 54  10

Logan Corbeau  78  124  138  85  0  347  113 46  7 60  0B

Liam Currie  132  122  165  186  0  473-10  33  54  0  77J

Team Totals  218 1,457

Orleans Bowling Centre, Orleans6

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 227  265  259  35  0  0Liam Ostrom  751 224  79 3  41

Joshua Collar  75  80  102  87  0  269  44 5  12 27  0B

Noah Longpre  110  123  151  121  0  395 13  41  11  0  65J

Team Totals  188 1,415
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2023-2024 Fall Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

Orleans Bowling Centre, Orleans7

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 203  195  210  2  0  0Denis Beaudoin  608 208 -16-5 -13

Jacob Budgell  92  130  124  104  0  358  82 38  12 32  0B

Elijah Collar  128  167  163  171  0  501 39  35  43  0  117J

Team Totals  183 1,467

Jeff's Bowl-O-Rama, Welland8

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 290  204  257  24  0  0Ryan Kulikowski  751 233  52 57 -29

Brooklynn Dew  141  143  168  129  0  440  17 2 -12 27  0B

Blake Ehler  171  213  158  222  0  593 42 -13  51  0  80J

Team Totals  149 1,784

Markham Bowl, Markham9

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 150  172  159 -24  0  0Myranda Winter  481 183 -68-33 -11

Ethan Boudreau  85  133  103  98  0  334  79 48  13 18  0B

Naia Rashid  137  158  249  141  0  548 21  112  4  0  137J

Team Totals  148 1,363

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener10

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 169  306  236  14  0  0Brittany Schneider  711 222  45-53  84

Lace Eldridge  83  96  112  120  0  328  79 13  37 29  0B

Ryley Wyman  195  171  206  228  0  605-24  11  33  0  20J

Team Totals  144 1,644

Fairmont Lanes, London11

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 194  212  205 -6  0  0Devon Brown  611 211 -22-17  1

Oliver Power  67  139  98  67  0  304  103 72  0 31  0B

Dayton Cripps  126  135  157  111  0  403 9  31 -15  0  25J

Team Totals  106 1,318

NEB's Fun World, Oshawa12

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 305  179  181 -20  0  0Courtney Mitchell-Storey  665 201  62 104 -22

Maddy Harding  105  127  145  87  0  359  44 22 -18 40  0B

Martin Williams  144  91  160  166  0  417-53  16  22  0 -15J

Team Totals  91 1,441
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2023-2024 Fall Master Youth Provincials

March 27, 2024

Victoria Bowl, Kitchener

Pla-Mor Bowling Lanes, St. Catharines13

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 240  256  190 -42  0  0Dave Pendlebury  686 232 -10 8  24

Matthew Morawek  77  117  104  107  0  328  97 40  30 27  0B

Michelle Racine  119  109  118  122  0  349-10 -1  3  0 -8J

Team Totals  79 1,363

Markham Bowl, Markham14

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 187  158  149  16  0  0Pearl Lum  494 133  95 54  25

James Sturges  140  126  108  177  0  411 -9-14  37-32  0B

Lucas Wilcox  116  105  104  124  0  333-11 -12  8  0 -15B

Team Totals  71 1,238

University Lanes, Dundas15

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 91  147  75 -72  0  0Michelle Wilson  313 147 -128-56  0

Riley Tansley-Bond  66  123  105  83  0  311  113 57  17 39  0B

Aidan Bond  175  139  184  141  0  464-36  9 -34  0 -61J

Team Totals -76 1,088
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